

Binghamton Youth Symphony

Donation Form: 2017-2018 Season



Sustainer \$500 and up Receive 8 Season Tickets Benefactor \$250 to \$499 Receive 6 Season Tickets Please do not send tickets General Control of the Season Tickets General Control of th	ZipPhone () Donor \$50 to \$74
City State	Phone () Donor \$50 to \$74 Receive 2 Season Tickets
E-Mail Donor Levels Sustainer \$500 and up Receive 8 Season Tickets Benefactor \$250 to \$499 Receive 6 Season Tickets Please do not send tickets General General Control of the Season Tickets Please do not send tickets General Control of the Season Tickets General Control of the Season Tickets	Phone () Donor \$50 to \$74 Receive 2 Season Tickets
Sustainer \$500 and up Receive 8 Season Tickets Benefactor \$250 to \$499 Receive 6 Season Tickets Patron \$75 to \$99 Receive 3 Season Tickets Please do not send tickets General	Donor \$50 to \$74 Receive 2 Season Tickets
Sustainer \$500 and up Receive 8 Season Tickets Benefactor \$250 to \$499 Receive 6 Season Tickets Patron \$75 to \$99 Receive 3 Season Tickets Please do not send tickets General	Receive 2 Season Tickets
Receive 8 Season Tickets Receive 4 Season Tickets Receive 4 Season Tickets Patron \$75 to \$99 Receive 3 Season Tickets Please do not send tickets General	Receive 2 Season Tickets
Receive 6 Season Tickets Receive 3 Season Tickets Please do <i>not</i> send tickets Gene	Supporter Under \$50.00
Award Funds (Will be awarded at Ma	eral Donation Enclosed \$
Award Funds (Will be awarded at Ma	
Award Funds (Will be awarded at May Concert.)	
Colton AwardIn memory of Conductor Emeritus Russell Colton	\$
Honors a member of the Preparatory Orchestra for musical growth and commit	tment.
leath AwardIn memory of BYSO member Shari Heath	\$
Honors a member of the Preparatory Orchestra for musical excellence and lead	lership.
airbanks AwardIn memory of Harvey Fairbanks	\$
Honors a graduating senior string player who has contributed the most to the S	
hifrin AwardIn memory of BYSO founder and Conductor Emeritu	
Honors a graduating senior who plays an instrument other than a stringed one,	
and has made a major contribution to the Senior Orchestra.	
ield Trip FundLocation to be announced	\$
Tota	Il Donation Enclosed \$
Please make checks payable to: Binghamton Youth Symphony Orch	estra
P.O. Box 1235	
Binghamton, N.Y., 13902-1235	
Thank you for your contribution an	d support!
Questions can be sent to: BYSOinfo@gmail.com ww	w.binghamtonyouthsymphony.org
BYSO is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization. Copies of our most recent annual	
Binghamton Youth Symphony Orchestra, P.O. Box 1235, B. or from: New York State Attorney General's Charities Bureau, Attn. FOIL Offic	

— BYSO use only —

Check Number _____ Amount Received _____ Date Received _____ Received by ______